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Event 42: Elite Women Pursuit  Qualifying
12 Laps 3000m 1st & 2nd  to Gold Final          3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

1. 78 Kelly MURPHY (IRL) 3:25.142
Half Lap 15.398 (11)

Lap 1 24.297 24.297 (11)
Lap 2 16.229 40.527 (4)
Lap 3 15.891 56.418 (2)
Lap 4 15.943 1:12.362 (1)
Lap 5 16.083 1:28.445 (1)
Lap 6 16.264 1:44.709 (1)
Lap 7 11.376 1:56.086 (1)
Lap 8 21.496 2:17.582 (1)
Lap 9 16.642 2:34.225 (1)

Lap 10 16.801 2:51.026 (1)
Lap 11 16.977 3:08.004 (1)
Lap 12 17.138 3:25.142 (1)

2. 77 Mia GRIFFIN (IRL) 3:26.515 +1.373
Half Lap 14.326 (3)

Lap 1 23.021 23.021 (1)
Lap 2 16.511 39.532 (1)
Lap 3 16.435 55.968 (1)
Lap 4 16.659 1:12.627 (2)
Lap 5 16.671 1:29.298 (2)
Lap 6 16.710 1:46.008 (2)
Lap 7 16.724 2:02.733 (2)
Lap 8 16.610 2:19.344 (2)
Lap 9 16.629 2:35.973 (2)

Lap 10 16.731 2:52.704 (2)
Lap 11 16.856 3:09.561 (2)
Lap 12 16.954 3:26.515 (2)

3. 44 Claudia MARCKS (ACT) 3:30.060 +4.918
Half Lap 14.248 (1)

Lap 1 23.135 23.135 (2)
Lap 2 16.972 40.107 (2)
Lap 3 16.868 56.975 (4)
Lap 4 16.822 1:13.797 (5)
Lap 5 16.970 1:30.768 (5)
Lap 6 16.993 1:47.761 (5)
Lap 7 17.046 2:04.807 (5)
Lap 8 17.035 2:21.843 (5)
Lap 9 17.048 2:38.891 (5)

Lap 10 17.076 2:55.967 (5)
Lap 11 17.087 3:13.054 (5)
Lap 12 17.005 3:30.060 (3)

4. 64 Felicity WILSON- HAFFENDEN (TAS) 3:30.338 +5.196
Half Lap 15.019 15.019 (8)

Lap 1 24.005 24.005 (6)
Lap 2 16.416 40.421 (3)
Lap 3 16.182 56.603 (3)
Lap 4 16.303 1:12.907 (3)
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Event 42: Elite Women Pursuit  Qualifying (continued)
12 Laps 3000m 1st & 2nd  to Gold Final          3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

Lap 5 16.515 1:29.423 (3)
Lap 6 16.673 1:46.096 (3)
Lap 7 16.903 2:02.999 (3)
Lap 8 16.963 2:19.963 (3)
Lap 9 17.199 2:37.162 (3)

Lap 10 17.484 2:54.647 (3)
Lap 11 17.735 3:12.382 (3)
Lap 12 17.955 3:30.338 (4)

5. 79 Alice SHARPE (IRL) 3:30.610 +5.468
Half Lap 15.013 15.013 (7)

Lap 1 24.010 24.010 (7)
Lap 2 16.638 40.648 (5)
Lap 3 16.481 57.130 (5)
Lap 4 16.646 1:13.776 (4)
Lap 5 16.878 1:30.655 (4)
Lap 6 16.974 1:47.629 (4)
Lap 7 16.897 2:04.526 (4)
Lap 8 16.943 2:21.469 (4)
Lap 9 17.198 2:38.668 (4)

Lap 10 17.050 2:55.718 (4)
Lap 11 17.334 3:13.052 (4)
Lap 12 17.557 3:30.610 (5)

6. 50 Keira WILL (NSW) 3:34.392 +9.250
Half Lap 15.046 15.046 (10)

Lap 1 24.281 24.281 (10)
Lap 2 17.380 41.661 (11)
Lap 3 17.012 58.674 (8)
Lap 4 17.047 1:15.721 (7)
Lap 5 17.249 1:32.971 (7)
Lap 6 17.422 1:50.393 (7)
Lap 7 17.500 2:07.893 (7)
Lap 8 17.459 2:25.352 (7)
Lap 9 17.347 2:42.700 (6)

Lap 10 17.245 2:59.946 (6)
Lap 11 17.203 3:17.149 (6)
Lap 12 17.242 3:34.392 (6)

7. 58 Alli ANDERSON (SA) 3:38.055 +12.913
Half Lap 14.251 14.251 (2)

Lap 1 23.275 23.275 (3)
Lap 2 17.439 40.714 (6)
Lap 3 17.633 58.348 (7)
Lap 4 17.699 1:16.047 (8)
Lap 5 17.763 1:33.811 (8)
Lap 6 17.661 1:51.472 (8)
Lap 7 17.705 2:09.178 (8)
Lap 8 17.666 2:26.845 (8)
Lap 9 17.828 2:44.673 (8)

Lap 10 17.829 3:02.503 (8)
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Event 42: Elite Women Pursuit  Qualifying (continued)
12 Laps 3000m 1st & 2nd  to Gold Final          3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

Lap 11 17.811 3:20.314 (8)
Lap 12 17.741 3:38.055 (7)

8. 75 Erin CREIGHTON (IRL) 3:38.930 +13.788
Half Lap 14.833 14.833 (5)

Lap 1 24.048 24.048 (8)
Lap 2 16.844 40.892 (7)
Lap 3 16.611 57.504 (6)
Lap 4 16.905 1:14.409 (6)
Lap 5 17.229 1:31.638 (6)
Lap 6 17.423 1:49.062 (6)
Lap 7 17.671 2:06.734 (6)
Lap 8 17.908 2:24.642 (6)
Lap 9 18.106 2:42.749 (7)

Lap 10 18.497 3:01.247 (7)
Lap 11 18.741 3:19.988 (7)
Lap 12 18.942 3:38.930 (8)

9. 69 Isla CARR (WA) 3:39.066 +13.924
Half Lap 15.027 (9)

Lap 1 24.245 24.245 (9)
Lap 2 17.397 41.643 (10)
Lap 3 17.451 59.094 (10)
Lap 4 17.420 1:16.515 (9)
Lap 5 17.513 1:34.028 (9)
Lap 6 17.561 1:51.590 (9)
Lap 7 17.629 2:09.219 (9)
Lap 8 17.866 2:27.085 (9)
Lap 9 17.769 2:44.855 (9)

Lap 10 17.805 3:02.660 (9)
Lap 11 18.154 3:20.814 (9)
Lap 12 18.251 3:39.066 (9)

10. 46 Haylee FULLER (NSW) 3:41.666 +16.524
Half Lap 14.895 (6)

Lap 1 23.973 23.973 (5)
Lap 2 17.424 41.397 (9)
Lap 3 17.453 58.850 (9)
Lap 4 17.848 1:16.698 (10)
Lap 5 18.142 1:34.841 (10)
Lap 6 18.113 1:52.954 (10)
Lap 7 18.092 2:11.046 (10)
Lap 8 18.153 2:29.200 (10)
Lap 9 18.164 2:47.364 (10)

Lap 10 18.062 3:05.427 (10)
Lap 11 18.029 3:23.457 (10)
Lap 12 18.209 3:41.666 (10)

11. 61 Summer NORDMEYER (SA) 3:43.830 +18.688
Half Lap 14.560 (4)

Lap 1 23.443 23.443 (4)
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Event 42: Elite Women Pursuit  Qualifying (continued)
12 Laps 3000m 1st & 2nd  to Gold Final          3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

Lap 2 17.921 41.365 (8)
Lap 3 18.425 59.790 (11)
Lap 4 18.124 1:17.915 (11)
Lap 5 17.912 1:35.827 (11)
Lap 6 18.056 1:53.883 (11)
Lap 7 18.196 2:12.080 (11)
Lap 8 18.299 2:30.379 (11)
Lap 9 18.298 2:48.677 (11)

Lap 10 18.325 3:07.003 (11)
Lap 11 18.344 3:25.347 (11)
Lap 12 18.482 3:43.830 (11)


